
 

2018 Lakeshore Districts Alcathon 

 

 
Group-Hosted Marathon Meetings  

24 hours of continuous AA Meetings and Fellowship 

Noon Monday, December 24th – Noon Tuesday, December 25th  

Alano Club: 200 Thornton Rd North, Oshawa 

 

The Holiday Season can be a trying time for anyone.  Our purpose is to 

provide a safe environment and to give support to people who choose to 

remain sober during the Holiday.  Our Alcathon is a place for people to 

hear about recovery and to associate with others in recovery. 

 

Local AA groups will share their experience, strength, and hope…which 

may help those who struggle during the Holiday Season. 

 

Come for an hour, or stay for 24.  All are welcome! 

All groups are asked to bring non-perishable snacks. 

 



2018 Alcathon Schedule 
All participating Groups are asked to bring some morsels to share. 

Monday, December 24 
12:00 pm Faith & South End 
 
1:00 pm Gratitude & Maple Grove 
 
2:00 pm Ajax Area 
 
3:00 pm Ajax Friday Night & Rising Spirit 
 
4:00 pm Whitby Serenity    
 
5:00 pm Simplicity 
 
6:00 pm Central 
 
7:00 pm Grace   
 
8:00 pm Bowmanville    
 
9:00 pm Kedron 
 
10:00 pm Garrard Road 
 
11:00 pm Hampton New Life 

 

 

Tuesday, December 25 
12:00 am New Anchor     
 
1:00 am New Beginning & Primary Purpose 
 
2:00 am Friendship     
 
3:00 am Big Book & Lighten The Burden 
 
4:00 am Port Whitby     
 
5:00 am Keep It Simple & Newcastle 
 
6:00 am Orono Easy Does It 
 
7:00 am Ajax Freedom & Pringle Creek            
 
8:00 am Courtice 12 and 12 
 
9:00 am Goodtide & Caesarea 
 
10:00 am Motor City 
 
11:00 am Liverpool & Twelve Traditions  

 

 



 

 
 Group Time slot Day 

 Ajax Area 2:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Ajax Freedom 7:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Ajax Friday Night 3:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Big Book  3:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Bowmanville 8:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Caesarea 9:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Central 6:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Courtice 12 & 12 8:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Faith  12:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Friendship 2:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Garrard Road 10:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Goodtide  9:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Grace  7:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Gratitude  1:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Hampton New Life 11:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Kedron 9:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Keep it Simple   5:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Lighten The Burden 3:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Liverpool  11:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Maple Grove 1:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Motor City 10:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 New Anchor 12:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 New Beginning 1:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Newcastle 5:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Orono Easy Does It 6:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Port Whitby 4:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Primary Purpose 1:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Pringle Creek 7:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Rising Spirit 3:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Simplicity 5:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 South End 12:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 Twelve Traditions 11:00 AM Tuesday, Dec 25 

 Whitby Serenity 4:00 PM Monday, Dec 24 

 


